
2.983€

931€

1.714€

1.303€

2.300€

1.488€

1.068€

866€

3.351€

1.885€

1.959€

1.347€

1.330€

+6,7%

+1,1%

+5,6%
-34,9%

+6,3%

+2,8%

+6,1%

+7,1%

-0,2%

+0,9%

-0,1%

+0,6%

+3,7%

+0,1%

+5,4%

+0,5%

+1,6%-1,3%

-1,6%

1.475€

+2,4%

1.814€

2.694€
1.442€

1.279€

1.144€

1457€

Màxim històric  ·  €/m2

PREU PER M2  ·  ESPANYA

Espanya
Andalusia
Múrcia
C Valenciana
Castella-la Manxa
Extremadura
Madrid
Castella i Lleó
Aragó
Catalunya
Galícia
Astúries
Cantàbria
País Basc
La Rioja
Navarra
Balears
Canàries
Ceuta
Melilla

2.053 € 
1.924  € 
1.684 € 
1.839 €  
1.362 €  
1.203 €  
2.983€  
1.468 €  
1.924 €  
2.573 €  
1.762 €  
1.847€  
1.988 € 
3.244 € 
1.600 €  
1.787 € 
3.355 €  
1.960 €  
2.256 €  
1.885 €  

·  jun ’07

·  jul ‘06

·  sep ’06

·  ene ‘06

·  abr ’08

·  abr ‘11

·  feb ’22

·  jun ‘11

·  nov ’07

·  jun ‘07

·  nov ’11

·  jun ‘11

·  ene ’11

·  abr ‘20

·  mar ’11

·  dic ‘07

·  dic ’21

·  ene ‘22

·  ene ’21

·  feb ‘22


